
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

**School Reopens** 

Wed.  28th August 2024 
 

October 2024 

Closed: 

Mon. 28th Oct. Bank Holiday 

Tue. 29th Oct. 

Wed. 30th Oct. 

Thur. 31st Oct. 

Fri. 1st Nov. 
 

Reopen: Mon. 4th November 

 

December 2024 

Christmas Holidays: 

Mon 23rd Dec. to Friday 3rd Jan. 

 

Reopen: Mon. 6th January 2025 

 

February 2025 

Closed:  Mon. 3rd Feb. Bank Holiday 
 

Closed Mid-Term: 

Mon.  17th Feb. 

Tue.   18th Feb. 

Wed.  19th Feb. 

Thur.  20th Feb. 

Fri.     21st Feb. 

 

March 2025 

Closed: 
Mon. 17th March Bank Holiday 

Tue 18th March. 

 

April 2025 

Easter Holidays: 
Mon 14th April to Friday 25th April 

 

Reopen: Mon. 28th April 2025 

 

May 2025 

Closed: Mon. 5th May Bank Holiday 

 

June 2025 

Closed:  Mon. 2nd June Bank Holiday 

Tue. 3rd June 

 
** Additional closures will take place during the year for staff training in the Primary Maths Curriculum & Voting Days. 

 

Summer Holidays Fri. 27th June 2025 


